
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

222 

41 

7 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.885 

3:26.597 

3:46.267 

4:02.606 

4:08.239 

Diff 

5.712 

25.382 

41.721 

47.354 

4th Last Tm 

49.441 

51.272 

1:07.855 

1:02.443 

58.818 

3rd Last Tm 

48.275 

56.632 

52.804 

1:03.095 

1:08.615 

2nd Last Tm 

48.739 

48.969 

53.869 

52.824 

1:02.268 

Last Tm 

54.006 

49.254 

51.251 

1:03.859 

58.188 

Start Speed Start Pos 

5 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:33:37 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:11:47 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

18 

2 

98 

Name 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.203 

3:31.120 

3:33.954 

3:35.371 

Diff 

5.917 

8.751 

10.168 

4th Last Tm 

50.096 

59.000 

52.865 

53.734 

3rd Last Tm 

48.785 

49.373 

51.153 

58.201 

2nd Last Tm 

48.705 

49.395 

56.725 

50.036 

Last Tm 

54.828 

50.369 

50.230 

50.570 

Start Speed 

2.789 

2.983 

2.981 

2.830 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:33:50 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:19:53 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

39 

28 

32 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.814 

3:32.671 

3:35.268 

3:41.999 

Diff 

9.857 

12.454 

19.185 

4th Last Tm 

49.506 

51.600 

53.611 

1:01.554 

3rd Last Tm 

47.948 

51.053 

56.812 

53.081 

2nd Last Tm 

48.200 

57.409 

50.292 

51.871 

Last Tm 

54.352 

49.761 

51.421 

52.414 

Start Speed 

2.808 

2.848 

3.132 

3.079 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:33:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:24:42 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

27 

13 

4 

222 

18 

39 

2 

28 

98 

32 

41 

7 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Aivo OJALA 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Indrek ILVES 
Laur JOHANNES 
Martin VATTER 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Albert PÄRTELSON 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Kevin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

3:20.885 
3:22.814 
3:25.203 
3:26.597 
3:31.120 
3:32.671 
3:33.954 
3:35.268 
3:35.371 
3:41.999 
3:46.267 
4:02.606 
4:08.239 

Diff 

1.929 

4.318 

5.712 

10.235 

11.786 

13.069 

14.383 

14.486 

21.114 

25.382 

41.721 

47.354 

R1.  

4  [3:20.885] 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.597] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.267] 

4  [4:02.606] 

4  [4:08.239] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:25.203] 

- 

4  [3:31.120] 

- 

4  [3:33.954] 

- 

4  [3:35.371] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:22.814] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.671] 

- 

4  [3:35.268] 

- 

4  [3:41.999] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

13 

4 

222 

18 

39 

2 

28 

98 

32 

41 

7 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Indrek ILVES 

Laur JOHANNES 

Martin VATTER 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Kevin ALLIK 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Rutkauskas MS 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

Erki Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.885 

3:22.814 

3:25.203 

3:26.597 

3:31.120 

3:32.671 

3:33.954 

3:35.268 

3:35.371 

3:41.999 

3:46.267 

4:02.606 

4:08.239 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

4 

13 

18 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Audi A1 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.983 

3:07.498 

3:08.196 

3:09.838 

3:28.013 

Diff 

7.515 

8.213 

9.855 

28.030 

4th Last Tm 

44-049 

47.734 

51.782 

48.562 

44.659 

3rd Last Tm 

42.752 

44.059 

43.560 

49.859 

43.123 

2nd Last Tm 

43.129 

48.785 

43.352 

44.498 

43.414 

Last Tm 

47.427 

44.140 

46.772 

44.131 

44.085 

Start Speed 

2.626 

2.780 

2.730 

2.788 

2.732 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:23 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:09:01 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

39 

2 

28 

98 

Name 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Indrek ILVES 

Laur JOHANNES 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.940 

3:17.487 

3:22.517 

2.836 

Diff 

7.547 

12.577 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.131 

54.580 

51.715 

3rd Last Tm 

46.100 

47.966 

48.141 

2nd Last Tm 

50.309 

46.291 

52.485 

Last Tm 

45.611 

45.700 

47.255 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.789 

2.950 

2.921 

2.836 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:31 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:13:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

7 

41 

32 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.186 

3:11.075 

3:16.217 

3:21.503 

Diff 

5.889 

11.031 

16.317 

4th Last Tm 

45.479 

47.291 

48.792 

56.224 

3rd Last Tm 

43.838 

45.340 

51.747 

47.701 

2nd Last Tm 

43.789 

44.975 

46.161 

46.878 

Last Tm 

49.358 

50.584 

46.608 

47.470 

Start Speed 

2.722 

2.885 

2.909 

3.230 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:24:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

27 

88 

4 

13 

18 

39 

7 

41 

2 

32 

28 

222 

98 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Aivo OJALA 
Robin ALLIK 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Albert PÄRTELSON 
Indrek ILVES 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Laur JOHANNES 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Martin VATTER 

Total Tm 

2:59.983 
3:05.186 
3:07.498 
3:08.196 
3:09.838 
3:09.940 
3:11.075 
3:16.217 
3:17.487 
3:21.503 
3:22.517 
3:28.013 

2.836 

Diff 

5.203 

7.515 

8.213 

9.855 

9.957 

11.092 

16.234 

17.504 

21.520 

22.534 

28.030 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:59.983] 

- 

4  [3:07.498] 

4  [3:08.196] 

4  [3:09.838] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.013] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.940] 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.487] 

- 

4  [3:22.517] 

- 

0  [2.836] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:05.186] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.075] 

4  [3:16.217] 

- 

4  [3:21.503] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:47 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

13 

4 

18 

88 

39 

2 

222 

7 

41 

28 

32 

98 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Robin ALLIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Indrek ILVES 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Martin VATTER 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.885 

3:22.814 

3:25.203 

3:31.120 

4:08.239 

3:32.671 

3:33.954 

3:26.597 

4:02.606 

3:46.267 

3:35.268 

3:41.999 

3:35.371 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

31 

38 

37 

40 

32 

33 

36 

34 

35 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.983 

3:08.196 

3:07.498 

3:09.838 

3:05.186 

3:09.940 

3:17.487 

3:28.013 

3:11.075 

3:16.217 

3:22.517 

3:21.503 

2.836 

M2.  

50 

40 

42 

39 

45 

38 

35 

32 

37 

36 

33 

34 

31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

85 

84 

78 

76 

76 

72 

72 

69 

69 

69 

68 

66 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:34:55 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

28 

32 

13 

98 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Aivo OJALA 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.124 

3:29.894 

3:34.267 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

12.770 

17.143 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.007 

51.026 

58.159 

3rd Last Tm 

46.545 

56.241 

50.063 

2nd Last Tm 

53.226 

49.702 

50.567 

Last Tm 

46.648 

50.049 

52.533 

Start Speed 

2.698 

2.876 

2.945 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:03 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:00:55 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

7 

2 

41 

Name 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Indrek ILVES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.299 

3:24.968 

3:28.876 

3:30.047 

Diff 

2.669 

6.577 

7.748 

4th Last Tm 

49.008 

50.761 

51.550 

58.191 

3rd Last Tm 

48.084 

49.241 

55.440 

49.484 

2nd Last Tm 

47.792 

53.329 

48.915 

49.417 

Last Tm 

54.607 

48.854 

50.072 

50.008 

Start Speed 

2.808 

2.783 

2.899 

2.947 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:11 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

4 

88 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.545 

3:15.353 

3:17.638 

3:18.545 

Diff 

2.808 

5.093 

6.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.658 

48.720 

54.567 

50.126 

3rd Last Tm 

46.158 

46.557 

47.342 

47.028 

2nd Last Tm 

45.909 

51.597 

46.694 

51.880 

Last Tm 

50.064 

45.710 

46.344 

46.686 

Start Speed 

2.756 

2.769 

2.691 

2.825 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:19 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:09:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

27 

4 

222 

88 

18 

39 

7 

2 

28 

41 

32 

13 

98 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Sergei BRONSKI 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Robin ALLIK 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Kristjan KIMMEL 
Indrek ILVES 
Laur JOHANNES 
Albert PÄRTELSON 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Aivo OJALA 
Martin VATTER 

Total Tm 

3:12.545 
3:15.353 
3:17.124 
3:17.638 
3:18.545 
3:22.299 
3:24.968 
3:28.876 
3:29.894 
3:30.047 
3:34.267 

Diff 

2.808 

4.579 

5.093 

6.000 

9.754 

12.423 

16.331 

17.349 

17.502 

21.722 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.124] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.894] 

- 

4  [3:34.267] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.299] 

4  [3:24.968] 

4  [3:28.876] 

- 

4  [3:30.047] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:12.545] 

4  [3:15.353] 

- 

4  [3:17.638] 

4  [3:18.545] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:27 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

4 

18 

88 

222 

39 

2 

7 

28 

41 

32 

13 

98 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Robin ALLIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Indrek ILVES 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Aivo OJALA 

Martin VATTER 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Murakas Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Audi A1 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.885 

3:25.203 

3:31.120 

4:08.239 

3:26.597 

3:32.671 

3:33.954 

4:02.606 

3:35.268 

3:46.267 

3:41.999 

3:22.814 

3:35.371 

M1.  

50 

42 

39 

31 

40 

38 

37 

32 

36 

33 

34 

45 

35 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.983 

3:07.498 

3:09.838 

3:05.186 

3:28.013 

3:09.940 

3:17.487 

3:11.075 

3:22.517 

3:16.217 

3:21.503 

3:08.196 

2.836 

M2.  

50 

42 

39 

45 

32 

38 

35 

37 

33 

36 

34 

40 

31 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.545 

3:15.353 

3:18.545 

3:17.638 

3:17.124 

3:22.299 

3:28.876 

3:24.968 

3:29.894 

3:30.047 

3:34.267 

M3.  

50 

45 

39 

40 

42 

38 

36 

37 

35 

34 

33 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

129 

117 

116 

114 

114 

108 

106 

104 

103 

101 

85 

66 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

18 

41 

28 

32 

Name 

Robin ALLIK 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:36.674 

4:46.444 

4:47.058 

4:52.070 

Diff 

9.770 

10.384 

15.396 

4th Last Tm 

44.817 

45.991 

51.618 

46.642 

3rd Last Tm 

49.546 

46.318 

45.928 

46.947 

2nd Last Tm 

44.606 

45.966 

45.424 

47.416 

Last Tm 

44.252 

46.033 

45.928 

46.599 

Start Speed 

2.817 

3.362 

2.971 

3.465 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:44 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:09:10 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 17:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

27 

4 

39 

88 

2 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Sergei BRONSKI 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kevin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Audi A1 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:25.446 

4:32.524 

4:35.259 

4:40.073 

3:59.722 

3.167 

Diff 

7.078 

9.813 

14.627 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.784 

43.504 

49.150 

44.759 

44.892 

3rd Last Tm 

42.829 

48.651 

44.577 

45.509 

44.892 

2nd Last Tm 

47.262 

44.665 

44.715 

45.492 

50.168 

Last Tm 

43.524 

44.378 

44.717 

44.838 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.674 

2.781 

3.526 

3.242 

4.328 

3.167 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:35:55 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Super1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:27:00 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 18:00 


